
Day Date Time Depart

Monday 4/7/25 4:00pm

Monday 4/14/25 4:00pm 1:20 PM

Thursday 4/17/25 4:00pm 1:40 PM

Monday 4/21/25 4:00pm 2:00 PM

Thursday 4/24/25 4:00pm

Friday 4/25/25 4:00pm

Monday 4/28/25 4:00pm

Thursday 5/1/25 4:00pm

Monday 5/5/25 4:00pm

Tuesday 5/6/25 4:00pm 2:00 PM

Thursday 5/8/25 4:00pm

Monday 5/12/25 4:00pm 2:00 PM

Tuesday 5/13/25 4:00pm

Thursday 5/15/25 4:00pm 1:00 PM

Monday 5/19/25 4:00pm

Wednesday 5/21/25 4:00pm 1:45PM

Thursday 5/22/25

Friday 5/23/25

27, 30, 31

Opponent

Oscoda

Charlton Heston

Rogers City

Tawas

Alcona

Whittemore-Prescott

Hillman

Hale

Mio

AuGres

Posen

Wolverine

Alanson

Districts

** All Games in BOLD Print are home games**

As of 6/11/24

Wolverine

Alanson

Open

Open

Onaway
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